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blower motor for ford transit

Year: 1994- on

for ford: 7188531

brand new

factory price

Specifications:
Model Number: INTL-BM175

Material:Steel

Certification:CE

fan motor for Ford transit

Rated voltage:12V

Blade diameter: 131 mm

LOAD SPEED: 3800 rpm

Rated power:150W

OEM Numbers

OEM:
7188531

7188532
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95NW18456BB

95NW18456CB

95VW18456BB

95VW18456CB

95NW-18456-BB

95NW-18456-CB

95VW-18456-BB

95VW-18456-CB

95NW 18456 BB

95NW 18456 CB

95VW 18456 BB

95VW 18456 CB

Other Reference Numbers:

715023

7733009142V

8EW009100201

8EW009100-201

50940181

0599.1118

V25-03-1625

1526100100

BP1022

302606

Vehicles for:

Our this blower motor can be used for following car models:

Ford Transit V184 1994-00
Ford Transit MK5, MK6 & MK7 1994-2014
Ford Transit 2.0 2.3 2.4 TDCi Heater Blower Motor/Fan Motor 95VW18456BB
Ford Transit 2.4 RWD 1994- on


